Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Darby - (219261) - Halesowen SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

26.02
57.00
2:04.92
4:26.31
33.24
1:11.24
2:38.14
27.69
1:02.94
1:07.34
2:33.13

2:17.27

SC Time

25.14
54.49
1:59.41
4:14.48
8:48.75
17:04.79
31.36
1:08.79
2:30.26
26.64
1:00.35
2:18.08
30.01
1:02.81
2:19.88
2:13.97
4:48.80
1:01.00

Converted
to SC

25.20
55.50
2:02.10
4:21.00
32.30
1:09.50
2:34.80
27.00
1:01.70
1:06.10
2:30.90
2:14.40

Converted
to LC

26.00
56.00
2:02.30
4:19.90
8:59.60
17:24.70
32.30
1:10.60
2:33.70
27.30
1:01.60
2:20.30
30.70
1:04.10
2:22.20
2:16.90
4:54.80
1:01.00

LC WA
Pts

518
555
544
564
475
508
499
520
484
449
390
572

SC WA
Pts

515
557
576
580
589
564
503
518
511
544
496
463
399
455
430
547
537
527

Date

17/05/14
15/12/12
17/05/14
15/12/12
09/02/13
16/12/12
04/05/14
21/02/16
17/05/14
25/01/14
03/04/11
04/05/14

Date

10/11/18
26/10/14
25/10/14
24/10/14
29/11/14
17/03/13
08/03/14
02/12/12
01/03/14
11/11/18
111117
08/03/14
04/10/14
25/10/14
31/03/12
25/10/14
03/03/13
07/12/14

Meet

Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Derventio February Festival

Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
BUCS Long Course Championships

Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet
Central Zonal Meet 2014

Derventio Excel Open Meet

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Worcester 18th Open Meet

Worcester 18th Open Meet

Worcester 18th Open Meet

Halesowen Club Championships

Worcestershire County Championships

Worcester County Championships

Midland Winter Championships 2012

Worcester County Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Worcester County Championships

Halesowen Licensed 50m Time Trial

Worcester 18th Open Meet

Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet

Worcester 18th Open Meet

Worcester County Championships

Midland Short Course Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield

Corby

Venue

Sheffield
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Edgbaston
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Corby
Wolverhampton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wolverhampton
Egbaston
Worcester
Nuneaton
Worcester
Wolverhampton

Rugby

Licence

NE4110
EM2644
NE4110
EM2644
EM3053
EM2644
EMR411
NE160130
NE4110
ZM4179
EM1083
EMR411

License

NE182328
WM14000
WM14000
WM14000
WM14239
CC3006
CC4002
WMR226
CC4001
NE182328
NE172398
CC4002
WM14234
WM14000
WM2039
WM14000
CC3004
WM14348
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