## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jacob Darby - (219261) - Halesowen SC

## **Long Course**

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	26.02	25.20	518	17/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	NE4110	1
100 Freestyle	57.00	55.50	555	15/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	EM2644	1
200 Freestyle	2:04.92	2:02.10	544	17/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	NE4110	1
400 Freestyle	4:26.31	4:21.00	564	15/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	EM2644	1
50 Breaststroke	33.24	32.30	475	09/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	EM3053	1
100 Breaststroke	1:11.24	1:09.50	508	16/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	EM2644	1
200 Breaststroke	2:38.14	2:34.80	499	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	EMR411	1
50 Butterfly	27.69	27.00	520	21/02/16	BUCS Long Course Championships	Sheffield	NE160130	1
100 Butterfly	1:02.94	1:01.70	484	17/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	NE4110	1
100 Backstroke	1:07.34	1:06.10	449	25/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	ZM4179	1
200 Backstroke	2:33.13	2:30.90	390	03/04/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Sheffield	EM1083	1
200 Individual Medley	2:17.27	2:14.40	572	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	EMR411	1

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	25.14	26.00	515	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield	NE182328	2
100 Freestyle	54.49	56.00	557	26/10/14	Worcester 18th Open Meet	Worcester	WM14000	3
200 Freestyle	1:59.41	2:02.30	576	25/10/14	Worcester 18th Open Meet	Worcester	WM14000	3
400 Freestyle	4:14.48	4:19.90	580	24/10/14	Worcester 18th Open Meet	Worcester	WM14000	3
800 Freestyle	8:48.75	8:59.60	589	29/11/14	Halesowen Club Championships	Edgbaston	WM14239	4
1500 Freestyle	17:04.79	17:24.70	564	17/03/13	Worcestershire County Championships	Hereford	CC3006	2
50 Breaststroke	31.36	32.30	503	08/03/14	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	CC4002	2
100 Breaststroke	1:08.79	1:10.60	518	02/12/12	Midland Winter Championships 2012	Corby	WMR226	2
200 Breaststroke	2:30.26	2:33.70	511	01/03/14	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	CC4001	2
50 Butterfly	26.64	27.30	544	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield	NE182328	2
100 Butterfly	1:00.35	1:01.60	496	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE172398	2
200 Butterfly	2:18.08	2:20.30	463	08/03/14	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	CC4002	2
50 Backstroke	30.01	30.70	399	04/10/14	Halesowen Licensed 50m Time Trial	Egbaston	WM14234	4
100 Backstroke	1:02.81	1:04.10	455	25/10/14	Worcester 18th Open Meet	Worcester	WM14000	3
200 Backstroke	2:19.88	2:22.20	430	31/03/12	Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet	Nuneaton	WM2039	2
200 Individual Medley	2:13.97	2:16.90	547	25/10/14	Worcester 18th Open Meet	Worcester	WM14000	3
400 Individual Medley	4:48.80	4:54.80	537	03/03/13	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	CC3004	2
100 Individual Medley	1:01.00	1:01.00	527	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby	WM14348	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS